
NO ON ISSUE 1 EARLY VOTE KICKOFFNO ON ISSUE 1 EARLY VOTE KICKOFF

TOLEDO - 11:00am
Unity Coalition, 2903 Dorr St, Toledo
Contact: Evan Morrison 
emorrison@ohaflcio.org | 614-284-0134

CLEVELAND - 10:00am
PJ McIntyre's Pub, 17119 Lorain Ave, Cleveland
Contact: Brian Pearson
bpearson@clevelandaflcio.org | 330-402-8411

LORAIN - 10:00am
Union Town Provisions, 422 Broadway, Lorain
Contact: Robin Kocher
rkocher@ohaflcio.org | 614-961-5820

AKRON - 9:30am
CWA 4302, 2650 S. Arlington Rd., Akron
Contact: Kathleen Kelly-Calcei
kcalcei@ohaflcio.org | 614-364-0787

YOUNGSTOWN / NILES - 9:30am
USW 2155, 1265 N. Main St. Niles
Contact: Kathleen Kelly-Calcei
kcalcei@ohaflcio.org | 614-364-0787

ATHENS - 10:00am
AFSCME Council 8, 36 S Plains Rd, The Plains
Contact: Mike French
mfrench@ohaflcio.org | 614-370-0954

CINCINNATI - 9:00am 
APWU Local 232, 1385 Tennessee Ave, Cincinnati
Contact: Evan Hennessy
ehennessy@ohaflcio.org | 614-961-5819

DAYTON - 9:00am
IBEW Local 82, 6550 Poe Ave, Dayton
Contact: Evan Hennessy
ehennessy@ohaflcio.org | 614-961-5819

COLUMBUS - 10:00am
IBEW Local 683, 939 Goodale Blvd, Columbus
Contact: Jamie Shumaker
jshumaker@columbusaflcio.org | 614-560-5820

Join union members and allies at a location near you for a NO on Issue 1 Lit Drop!

LOCATIONS & TIMES

SATURDAY, JULY 8SATURDAY, JULY 8  
DAY OF ACTION!DAY OF ACTION!

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON ISSUE 1
AND UPCOMING CAMPAIGN EVENTS,

VISIT UNIONSTRONGOHIO.COM


